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Technical Specification

5 - Emergency Lighting, Fire & Safety

AC5812

Relay Base SA

Triggers external devices if the alarms on the
system are activated, such as a strobe light
Mains powered
Volt free contacts, rated 5A
Additional connectors for ease of wiring
Compatible with 3000, 2110e, 160e and 140RC
Series alarms

5-AC5812-2022-V1

 Supply Voltage (V)

Voltage Type

Power Consumption (W)

Depth (mm)

Height (mm)

Width (mm)

Product weight (kg)

Packaged weight (kg)

Humidity Range (%)

Temperature Range (C)

 230 

AC

0.5

30

 145 

145

0.168

0.203

15-95

-10 to 40

Electric Center are not responsible for the accuracy and contents of this datasheet. 
All displayed data and specification detail has been provided by the product manufacturer.




